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Gasto Corriente

Gasto de Capital
Amortizacion de la Deuda y
Disminucién de Pasivos
Pensiones y Jubilaciones
Participaciones

[

354,942,236.00

53,053,554.38

301,888,681.62

183,604,364.99

183,604,364.99

118,284,316.63

Total del Gasto

354,942,236.00

53,053,554.38

301,888,681.62

183,604,364.99

183,604,364.99

118,284,316.63
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